Releases - February 05, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

292042
194358
292456
228431
165842
296787
293212
184602
139868
293431
018434
281780
283304
272823
278305
206552
158335
279919

Manning
Blackford
Ellis
Simpson
Wetherill
Booker
Shores
Smith
Mills
Naiser
Johnson
Ellis
Brice
Clay
Coffey
Deyoung
Green
Hatmaker

Justin
Davon
Tiffany
Desjohn
Garry
Eric
Corey
George
Gary
David
Derrick
Eric
Shawn
Charles
Travis
Jonathan
Charity
Cheronna

Jamar

Triquez
Lee

Lewis
Haven
Matthew
L

Dale

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Lee County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Union County Jail

Larue County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Johnson County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Todd County Jail

Barren County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



